
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
317 
362 
312 
337 
327 
399 
310 
390 
325 
311 
322 
314 
333 
324 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
KAAN BALLIK 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
DORUK BİLİR 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL 
RÜZGAR KAĞAN KUTMAN 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 
CRT 
CRT 
DRT 
CRT 

Total Tm 
14:34.311 
14:34.420 
14:34.423 
14:39.068 
14:40.424 
14:41.084 
14:44.505 
14:44.718 
14:51.569 
14:51.714 
14:56.680 
15:00.649 
15:00.836 
15:14.678 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
41.298 
41.420 
41.426 
41.625 
41.820 
41.733 
41.905 
41.839 
42.164 
42.150 
42.351 
42.410 
42.548 
43.216 

Comment Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.109 

Avg. Speed 

78,233 

Best Lap Tm 

41.298 

Best Speed 

82,813 

Best Lap by 

317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Senior 

Yarı Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 10:24:28 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 
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