

Senior Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Yarı Final 23.11.2025 10:30

Race (20 Laps) started at 10:24:28

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment	Points
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ	BOM	14:34.311	20	41.298		0
2	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR	DRT	14:34.420	20	41.420		0
3	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	DRT	14:34.423	20	41.426		0
4	337	KAAN BALLIK	EEKT	14:39.068	20	41.625		0
5	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	EEKT	14:40.424	20	41.820		0
6	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	DRT	14:41.084	20	41.733		0
7	310	DORUK BİLİR	EEKT	14:44.505	20	41.905		0
8	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	BOM	14:44.718	20	41.839		0
9	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	EEKT	14:51.569	20	42.164		0
10	311	ISA HUSEYNOV	EEKT	14:51.714	20	42.150		0
11	322	MEHMET BAĞÇACI	CRT	14:56.680	20	42.351		0
12	314	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY	CRT	15:00.649	20	42.410		0
13	333	ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL	DRT	15:00.836	20	42.548		0
14	324	RÜZGAR KAĞAN KUTMAN	CRT	15:14.678	20	43.216		0

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.109	78,233	41.298	82,813	317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED